Customized Catalogue
Volvo GTO To front page
All-round Auto Switch: D-M9
Article Number Description
D-M9PWSDPC 2-colour indication, PNP, 500 mm cable, M12
Article Number Cylinder bore
BJ3-1 10 - 25 mm
Article Number Cylinder bore
BJ2-010 10 mm
BJ2-012 12 mm
BJ2-016 16 mm
BJ2-020 20 mm
BJ2-025 25 mm
Mounting Brackets for sensor without grooves, e.g. C85
For cylinders with U-grooves, mounting brackets are not needed.
Mounting band for sensors